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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Albe Philip  Siby Philip  (FTHR) Pulickal, Vanchimala, 
Elikulam, Vanchimala, 
686508, Kanjirappally

  

2 20/01/2026 RAJAMMA ITTIYATHI ITTIYATHI (FTHR) THENGEPPARAMPIL, 
CHONAMALA, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 

686580, 
ERATTUPETTA

  

3 20/01/2026 NOYAL JOSEPH JOSEPH K V (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLIL, 
KADANAD, 
KADANAD, 

KADANAD P O, 
686653, MEENACHIL

  

4 20/01/2026 VIJAYAN K K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) 007/320, 
KANNANCHIRAYIL, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR, 

VELLILAPPALLY, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 VIDYA RAJENDRAN VINOD R (HSBN) 11/203 ,THOTTATHIL, 
CHETHIMATTAM, 

LALAM, PALA, 
686575, MEENACHIL

  

6 20/01/2026 GEORGEKUTTY M D DEVASIA (FTHR) 396A-
MATTAMUNDAYIL, 
MADUKKAKUNNU, 

ELIKULAM, 
MADUKKAKUNNU P 

O, 686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

7 20/01/2026 Smitha Mathew Baby Mathew (FTHR) 12/291B,KADALIKKATTIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

VELLILAPPALLY, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

8 20/01/2026 Anurudh K Anoop Anoop K T (FTHR) Kuttiyankal, Pazhamala, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 686576, 
Meenachil

  

9 20/01/2026 VIJAYADAS P R RAJAPPAN P K 
(FTHR)

13/364  
PANTHANKAL, 

CHETHIMATTOM, 
PALA, PALA, 686575, 

MEENACHIL

  

10 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA M JEEV SAJEEV M K (FTHR) 600,MANATHANATHU, 
KADANAD, 
KADANAD, 

KADANAD P O, 
686653, MEENACHIL

  

11 20/01/2026 SANKARI 
RAVEENDHAR 

RAVEENDRANATHANPILLAI 
P N (FTHR)

PULICKAPRAYIL, 
VALAVOOR P O, 

VALLICHIRA, 
VALAVOOR, 686635, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 DIVYAMOL 
THANKACHAN 

VIJAYADAS P R 
(HSBN)

13/364,  
PANTHANKAL, 

CHETHIMATTOM, 
LALAM, PALA, 

686575, MEENACHIL

  

13 20/01/2026 Baby Mathew Kurian Mathai (FTHR) 12/291B,KADALIKKATTIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

14 20/01/2026 Seena K George Joice K George (HSBN) 01/144-A, Koottumkal, 
Pizhaku, Ramapuram, 
Pizhaku P O, 686651, 

Meenachil

  

15 20/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY K KUTTANKOCHU 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPAIKKATTU 
10/366A, 

PANAMATTAM, 
ELAMGULAM, 

PANAMATTAM P O, 
686522, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 20/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY SCARIA ZACHARIAS (OTHR) 269-D THURUTHIYIL, 
PAIKA  THEATRE 
PADI, ELIKULAM, 

POOVARANY, 
686577, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

17 20/01/2026 ANN LISSA JAYSON JAYSON P SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

6/158-E, 
PADINJAREPURACKAL, 

KONIPADU, 
MELUKAVU, 

KONIPADU, 686652, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

18 20/01/2026 Rajesh K N Narayanan (FTHR) KAROTTU 
KOOTTUMKAL, 

Amanakara, 
Ramapuram, 

Amanakara, 686576, 
Meenachil

  

19 20/01/2026 BINSU K B BABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

380,KAITHOLIL, 
KADANAD, 
KADANAD, 

KADANAD P O, 
686653, MEENACHIL

  

20 20/01/2026 LEELAMMA T Y DAVIS A J (HSBN) THARAYIL, 
AMANAKARA, 
RAMAPURAM, 
AMANAKARA, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

21 20/01/2026 Mary Mathew Baby Mathew (HSBN) 12/291B,KADALIKKATTIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

22 20/01/2026 SUMI SURENDRAN MAJESH C P (HSBN) CHALUVALLIL, 
MEENACHIL, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

23 20/01/2026 Joice K George George Job (FTHR) 01/144-A, Koottumkal, 
Pizhaku, Ramapuram, 
Pizhaku P O, 686651, 

Meenachil

  

24 20/01/2026 JOSJIT P SAJU SAJU P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

116 
PAZHEPARAMBIL, 

THODANAL, 
MEENACHIL, 

THODANAL, 686573, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

25 20/01/2026 ALEYAMMA V S JOHNS V JOHN 
(HSBN)

VELLARASSERIL, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

26 20/01/2026 PONNI JOSEPH JOBIN SCARIA 
(HSBN)

KUDILIL, PALA, 
LALAM, PALA P O, 

686575, PALA

  

27 20/01/2026 SANAL JOY JOY (FTHR) PALAMATTATHIL, 
MOONNILAVU, 
MOONNILAVU, 

ERUMAPRAMATTOM, 
686586, MEENACHIL

  

28 20/01/2026 ABHISREE MURALI MURALI 
DAMODHARAN 

(FTHR)

106 EATTICKAL, 
NJANDUPARA, 

ELIKULAM, 
NJANDUPARA, 

686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

29 20/01/2026 ARUN PREM P S SASI P B (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
MEENACHIL, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

30 20/01/2026 ASHINNATH T R REGHUNATH T A 
(FTHR)

THENGEPPARAMPIL, 
MELADUKOM, 
THALANADU, 

ADUKKOM, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

31 20/01/2026 SCARIA SCARIA ZACHARIAS (OTHR) 269-D THURUTHIYIL, 
PAIKA 

THEATREPADI, 
ELIKULAM, 

POOVARANY, 
686577, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

32 20/01/2026 ROSAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

C J ABRAHAM (FTHR) 9/2, 
CHEERAMKUNNEL, 
CHENGALAM EAST, 

CHENGALAM, 
CHENGALAM, 

686585, KOTTAYAM

  

33 20/01/2026 MOLLY MATHEW M M MATHEW 
(HSBN)

297/
MULLANANICKAL, 

MUNDANKAL, 
LALAM, 

MUNDANKAL, 
686574, MEENACHIL

  

34 20/01/2026 ANN REEBA JAYSON JAISON P SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

6/158-E, 
PADINJAREPURACKAL, 

KONIPADU, 
MELUKAVU, 

KONIPADU, 686652, 
MEENACHIL

  

35 20/01/2026 ANTJIT P SAJU SAJU P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

116 
PAZHEPARAMBIL, 

THODANAL, 
MEENACHIL, 

THODANAL, 686573, 
MEENACHIL

  

36 20/01/2026 APARNA BIJU BIJU K G (FTHR) 367/KOOCHIDATHU, 
POOVARANY, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

37 20/01/2026 MATHU K O ARUN PREM P S 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
MEENACHIL, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

38 20/01/2026 JENISA BINOY BINOY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

1/267 B, MUKALEL, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 

PULIYANNOOR, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

39 20/01/2026 Akhila Gopi Praveen C G (HSBN) Chelikandathil House, 
Methiri, Ramapuram, 
Methiri P O, 686576, 

Meenachil

  

40 20/01/2026 BEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 5/384A PALACKEEL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANNOOR, 
PULIYANNOOR, 
MUTHOLI P O, 
686573, PALA

  

41 20/01/2026 SINCY JOY JOYCHEN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

THENGUMPALLIL, 
EDAPPADY, 

BHARANANGANAM, 
EDAPPADY, 686578, 

MEENACHIL

  

42 20/01/2026 ANNAMMA PHILIP Philip (HSBN) THAZHATHUVILA, 
PIZHAKU, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PIZHAKU P O, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

43 20/01/2026 MEERA R NAIR RAJESH P R (FTHR) 15/189,KEERTHI, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
686576, MEENACHIL

  

44 20/01/2026 PADMAKUMARY M N MOHANAKUMARAN 
M P (HSBN)

015/3-A, 
AMBALATHARAYIL, 
MADUKKAKUNNU P 

O, ELIKKULAM, 
MADUKAKKUNNU, 

686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

45 20/01/2026 GEOJIT SAJU SAJU P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

116 
PAZHEPARAMBIL, 

THODANAL, 
MEENACHIL, 

THODANAL, 686573, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

46 20/01/2026 JISHA BINOY BINOY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

1/267 B, MUKALEL, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 

PULIYANNOOR, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

47 20/01/2026 PHILIP FRANCIS Jnanamani (FTHR) THAZHATHUVILA, 
PIZHAKU, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PIZHAKU P O, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

48 20/01/2026 JOY PHILIP PHILIP (FTHR) CHENNILATHUKUNNEL, 
MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVU, 

MELUKAVU P O, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

49 20/01/2026 SHINE JOSEPH Joseph (FTHR) 10 
POOVATHOTTATHIL, 

CHIRAKANDAM, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

50 20/01/2026 ASWIN NATH REGUNATHAN T N 
(FTHR)

THENGAPARAMBIL, 
MELADUKKOM, 

THALANADU, 
ADUKKOM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

51 20/01/2026 NAYANA P M MANOHARAN P S 
(FTHR)

36/PULIKKA, 
KOODAPPULAM P O, 

VELLILAPPALLY, 
KOODAPPULAM, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

52 20/01/2026 SAJI MADHAVAN MADHAVAN (FTHR) 1/366C 
PAZHUKKADIYIL, 

ATHANI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KURINJI P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

53 20/01/2026 IRENE MARY 
KANDATHIL 

JULIO CHACKO 
KANDATHIL (FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

54 20/01/2026 ALSHON SABU SABU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

MANDAPATHIKUNNEL, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

55 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI S RAJESH P R (HSBN) 15/189,KEERTHI, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
686576, MEENACHIL

  

56 20/01/2026 ATHIRA SHAJI SHAJI E K (FTHR) 14/182 A, 
ELAMPURAYIDATHIL, 

ANCHUMALA, 
MOONNILAVU, 

ERUMAPRAMATTOM, 
686586, MEENACHIL

  

57 20/01/2026 JILU JOY JOYCHEN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THENGUMPALLIL, 
EDAPPADY, 

BHARANANGANAM, 
EDAPPADY, 686578, 

MEENACHIL

  

58 20/01/2026 MARYKUTTY BABY K E BABY (HSBN) 14/315C/
KOYIPURATHU, 
ELAMGULAM, 
ELAMGULAM, 
KOORALI P O, 

686522, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

59 20/01/2026 Amrutha Eline Baby Baby Thomas (FTHR) Karuvattu, 
Velliyeppally, pala, 

Velliyeppally, 686574, 
Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

60 20/01/2026 SARATH SANTHOSH SANTHOSH R (FTHR) NEERAKULATHU, 
MATTATHIPARA P O, 

KADANAD, 
MATTATHIPARA, 

686651, MEENACHIL

  

61 20/01/2026 ANNIE SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) 5/410 PARATHANAL, 
MUTHOLY, 

PULIYANNOOR, 
PULIYANNOOR, 

686573, MEENACHIL

  

62 20/01/2026 NEETHU 
REGHUNATH

SAJI MADHAVAN 
(HSBN)

1/366C 
PAZHUKKADIYIL, 

ATHANI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KURINJI P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

63 20/01/2026 DIYA ANN BIJI BIJIMON P (FTHR) 369 
AYYANAMPARAMBIL, 
MADUKKAKUNNU, 

ELIKULAM, 
MADUKKAKUNNU, 

686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

64 20/01/2026 JAIRO JOSY JOSY JOSE  (FTHR) MULAKUKODIYANICKAL, 
Chakkampuzha P O, 

Vellilappally, 
Chakkampuzha, 686574, 

MEENACHIL

  

65 20/01/2026 RESHMA ALLEN ALLEN SHAJI 
MICHAEL (HSBN)

VECHOOR, 
POOVARANI P O, 

POOVARANY, 
POOVARANY, 

686577, MEENACHIL

  

66 20/01/2026 Teenamol Sebastian Johnykutty Joseph 
(HSBN)

10/209, Panachickal, 
Kayyoor P O, 

Bharananganam, 
Kayyoor, 686651, 

Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

67 20/01/2026 ASHISH P BYJU BYJU P D (FTHR) PUNNAMATTATHU, 
MELADUKKOM, 

THALANADU, 
ADUKKOM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

68 20/01/2026 ROYS THOMAS ANCY (MTHR) NAMBUDAKATH, 
PANACKAPPALAM, 

THALAPPALAM, 
PLASSANAL, 686579, 

MEENACHIL

  

69 20/01/2026 SANJOSE 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN P A 
(FTHR)

PATTAMKULATHU, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

70 20/01/2026 C B APPUKUTTAN BHASKARAN (FTHR) CHAKKALACKAL, 
METHIRI P O, 

RAMAPURAM, 
METHIRI, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

71 20/01/2026 GOPIKA S NAIR SARISHKUMAR M R 
(FTHR)

MOOVOOR 09/251, 
PANAMATTAM, 
ELAMGULAM, 

PANAMATTAM P O, 
686522, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

72 20/01/2026 RICHIN THOMAS PAUL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MECHERIL, 
VALAVOOR P O, 

VALLICHIRA, 
VALAVOOR, 686635, 

MEENACHIL

  

73 20/01/2026 JEREMY IGNATIUS 
GEORGE 

IGNATIUS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

7/118 CHIRAYIL, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR, 686576, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

74 20/01/2026 ALEN ANTO ANTO SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHUNDATHIL, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

75 20/01/2026 OMANA SIVARAMAN SIVARAMAN 
ACHARI (HSBN)

9/427A/THEKKEL, 
PANAMTTAM, 
ELAMGULAM, 

PANAMATTAM, 
686522, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

76 20/01/2026 PAUL THOMAS 
MECHERIL 

PILO PAILY (FTHR) MECHERIL, 
VALAVOOR  P O, 

VALLICHIRA, 
VALAVOOR, 686635, 

MEENACHIL

  

77 20/01/2026 BABU MATHEW RESMI M R (WIFE) NELLICKAL, 
KAROOR, LALAM, 
KAROOR, 686574, 

MEENACHIL

  

78 20/01/2026 VINOD K R RAJAN (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHUPUTHENVEEDU, 
MOONNILAVU, 
MOONNILAVU, 
MOONNILAVU, 

686586, MEENACHIL

  

79 20/01/2026 Tessy Philip SAJI JOSEPH (HSBN) 182 A, 
KOZHUVANAL, 
KOZHUVANAL, 

KOZHUVANAL P O, 
686573, MEENACHIL

  

80 20/01/2026 NEENU MATHEW JOSHY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KODITHOTTATHIL, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

81 20/01/2026 SNEHAMOL V H SHYLA (MTHR) VARAMBANAL, 
MELADUKKOM, 

THALANADU, 
ADUKKOM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

82 20/01/2026 T S Shibu Sankarankutty (FTHR) 04/128, Thachupurackal, 
Melukavu, Melukavu, 

Melukavu, 686652, 
Meenachil

  

83 20/01/2026 APARNA RENJITH RENJITH M R (FTHR) MARAMATTATHIL, 
VALIYAPARA, 

KONDUR, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

84 20/01/2026 RADHA RAJAPPAN (HSBN) 13/422,ELLAM 
PUZHAYIL, 
KONDADU, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

85 20/01/2026 AZHARUDHEEN K N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
THALANAD, 
THALANAD, 

THALANAD, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

86 20/01/2026 JESSYMOL K S ROBIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KAIPANICKAL/134B, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

87 20/01/2026 SACHIN THOMAS PAUL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MECHERIL, 
VALAVOOR P O, 

VALLICHIRA, 
VALAVOOR, 686635, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

88 20/01/2026 FASEELA P A NIYAS N M (HSBN) 5/73,MADATHIL, 
ELAPPUNKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

KALATHUKADAV, 
686579, MEENACHIL

  

89 20/01/2026 Angel Thomas Thomas Mathew (FTHR) Odachuvattil, Paika, 
Poovarany, Poovarany, 

686577, Meenachil

  

90 20/01/2026 Sandra Shibu Shibu T S (FTHR) 04/128, Thachupurackal, 
Melukavu, Melukavu, 

Melukavu, 686652, 
Meenachil

  

91 20/01/2026 LALITHA K S BIJU N G (HSBN) NILAYAMPLACKAL, 
MELADUKKOM, 

THALANADU, 
ADUKKOM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

92 20/01/2026 JACOB SUNNY SUNNYKUTTY 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

01/208/KAITHOLIL, 
AMANAKARA, 
RAMAPURAM, 
AMANAKARA, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

93 20/01/2026 Chandramohanan N Smitha K M (WIFE) Nellikunnel ,Koodappulam 
P.O, Ramapuram 
Uzhavoor Road, 

Vellilappally, 
Koodappulam, 686576, 

Meenachil

  

94 20/01/2026 MURSHIDA M T FAISAL C N (HSBN) 2/16,CHOLACKAL, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 

THALANAD, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

95 20/01/2026 BINUMON.A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) MUTHUKATTUTHOTTUUNKAL, 
KOZHUVANAL, 
PULIYANNOR, 
KOZHUVANAL, 

686573, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

96 20/01/2026 MANJU JACOB JIJIMON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

3/204, 
MENAPATTUPADICKAL, 
KALATHUKADAVU, 

THALAPPALAM, 
KALATHUKADAVU, 
686579, MEENACHIL

  

97 20/01/2026 GEETHU MARIA 
ABRAHAM

JIN SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KALLIKATT, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

98 20/01/2026 AMAL CHANDRAN CHANDRAN (FTHR) ELAMTHOTTATHIL, 
VALLICHIRA, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALAVOOR P O, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

99 20/01/2026 KOCHURANI JOSEPH JOSEPH P C (HSBN) POONDIKULAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

100 20/01/2026 SREEJITH P S SHAIJU K P (FTHR) 04/28 
PADIPPURACKEL, 

ADUKKOM, 
THALANAD, 

ADUKKOM, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

101 20/01/2026 MINU ZACHARIAS ZACHARIAS 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

151,MANAYANICKAL, 
KAVEEKUNNU, 

LALAM, 
KIZHATHADIYUR, 

686574, MEENACHIL

  

102 20/01/2026 Ann Maria James P J James (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Pizhaku, Kadanad, 
Pizhaku, 686651, 

Meenachil

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

103 20/01/2026 ALEENA JOBY 
MUTTATHU

JOBY JOB (FTHR) MUTTATHU, 
VANCHIMALA P O, 

ELAMGULAM, 
VANCHIMALA, 

686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

104 20/01/2026 ADHITHYA M SUNIL M S SUNIL (FTHR) MUDANTHIYIL, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

105 20/01/2026 Munna Manoj V K Manoj (FTHR) Vattamattathil, 
Kadappattoor P O, 

Meenachil, 
Kadappattoor P O, 
686574, Menachil

  

106 20/01/2026 SREEKANTH P S SHAIJU K P (FTHR) 04/28 
PADIPPURACKEL, 

ADUKKOM, 
THALANAD, 

ADUKKOM, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

107 20/01/2026 ALEENA 
OMANAKUTTAN

OMANAKUTTAN 
JOSE (FTHR)

PUTHIYADAM, 
THODANAL, 
THODANAL, 

THODANAL, 686573, 
MEENACHIL

  

108 20/01/2026 LALAMMA O JOSEPH CHACKO 
(HSBN)

15/420,CHALUMKARA, 
KOODAPPULAM, 

RAMAPURAM, 
KOODAPPULAM P O, 
686576, MEENACHIL

  

109 20/01/2026 ABBARKUTTY MEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAMPALLIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 Thomas Sebastian George V T (OTHR) Mannoor, Anthinad, 
Pala, Anthinad, 686651, 

Meenachil

  

111 20/01/2026 MARIA JOSEPH C A JOSEPH (FTHR) 11/397 CHOKKATTU, 
AIMCOMPU, 

VELLILAPPALLY, 
KADANAD P O, 

686653, MEENACHIL

  

112 20/01/2026 LAILA KRISHNAN VASU (FTHR) EDAPPALLIKKULATH, 
MUTHOLY, 
MUTHOLY, 

MUTHOLY, 686573, 
MEENACHIL

  

113 20/01/2026 ADISESHAN S Suryan S (FTHR) Thundathil, 
velliyeppally, pala, 

velliyeppally, 686574, 
Meenachil

  

114 20/01/2026 SHERLY MOHANAN K R 
(HSBN)

MEKKALLAYIL, 
MELADUKKOM, 

THALANADU, 
ADUKKOM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

115 20/01/2026 Shereena Shajahan (FTHR) Vattakaduppil, Koorali, 
Elamkulam, Koorali, 

686522, Pala

  

116 20/01/2026 ABHILASH K M MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, NEELOOR, 

KADANAD, 
NEELOOR, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

117 20/01/2026 MAYAMOL SHAIJU SHAIJU K P (HSBN) 04/28 
PADIPPURACKEL, 

ADUKKOM, 
THALANAD, 

ADUKKOM, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

118 20/01/2026 JISMY SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) CHOORANOLIL, 
MUTHOLY, 
MUTHOLY, 

MUTHOLY, 686573, 
MEENACHIL

  

119 20/01/2026 AMAL MATHEW MATHEW K M (FTHR) 139 KAKKANIYIL, 
POOVATHODU, 
POOVARANY, 

POOVATHODU, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

120 20/01/2026 AJITH BENNY BENNY AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

KOTHAMPANANIYIL, 
CHIRAKANDAM, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

121 20/01/2026 JINS SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) CHOORANOLIL, 
MUTHOLY, 
MUTHOLY, 

MUTHOLY, 686573, 
MEENACHIL

  

122 20/01/2026 SALAMMA VARKEY VARKEY (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
MEENACHIL, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

123 20/01/2026 ABIL P M MOHANDAS P G 
(FTHR)

PODIPPARAYIL, 
MELADUKKOM, 

THALANADU, 
ADUKKOM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

124 20/01/2026 Juby Thomas Rossamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

Ullattu, Elamgulam, 
Elamgulam, Koorali, 
686522, Kanjirappally

  

125 20/01/2026 LIBIN JOSHY JOSHY K S (FTHR) KUDILIL, 
VELLAPPADU, PALA, 

PALA P O, 686575, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

126 20/01/2026 Tomy Thomas Chacko Thomas (FTHR) 14/79,MADAVANA, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

127 20/01/2026 AMMINI 
SREEDHARAN

V S SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

1/330 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

IDIYANAL, 
RAMAPURAM, 
IDIYANAL P O, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

128 20/01/2026 Elza Tenson Rencymol Sebastian  
(MTHR)

09/141A, Elappupara, 
Edamaruku, 

Bharananganam, 
Edamaruku, 686652, 

Meenachil

  

129 20/01/2026 Reshma Siby ABY RAJ (HSBN) 14/125A 
KURINJIKATTIL, 

MEENACHIL, 
MEVADA, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
PALA

  

130 20/01/2026 VARGHESE CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) 16/151A 
KAPPALUMCKAL 

HOUSE, 
URULIKUNNAM, 

ELIKKULAM, 
MADUKKAKUNNU, 

686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

131 20/01/2026 Rose Maria Baby Baby Thomas (FTHR) Karuvattu, velliyeppally, 
pala, Velliyeppally Po, 

686574, meenachil

  

132 20/01/2026 ROY T A AUGUSTY (FTHR) THYMURIYIL, 
EDANAD P O, 
VALLICHIRA, 

EDANAD, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 Marteena Philip Philip Sebastian (FTHR) 05/342- Eruvelikunnel, 
Maryland, Kadanad, 

Maryland P O, 686652, 
Meenachil

  

134 20/01/2026 ABIN BENNY BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

1/298 
PUNNATHANATH, 

METHIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

METHIRI, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

135 20/01/2026 ARUN AJI AJI K S (FTHR) PALLATHUSSERIL, 
MEENACHIL, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

136 20/01/2026 ASWATHY BABU ARUN BABU (HSBN) ERICKATTU, PALA, 
MEENACHIL, 

MEENACHIL, 686577, 
MEENACHIL

  

137 20/01/2026 RANI THOMAS M S SUNIL (HSBN) MUDANTHIYIL, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

138 20/01/2026 ANITTA JAIMON JAIMON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VETTUKALLEL, 
MARYLAND, 
KADANAD, 

MARYLAND, 686652, 
MEENACHIL

  

139 20/01/2026 MARTIN PAUL M J PAUL (FTHR) MANNOOPPARAMPIL, 
KOPRAKALAM, 
ELAMGULAM, 

NARIYANANI P O, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

140 20/01/2026 PARVATHY BIJU P R BIJUMON (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

141 20/01/2026 Mathew P D Devasia (FTHR) 1/136 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KURINJI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KURINJI P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

142 20/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE CHACKO 
(HSBN)

16/151A,KAPPALUMACKAL, 
URULIKUNNAM, 

ELIKKULAM, 
MADUKKAKUNNU, 

686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

143 20/01/2026 JIDHESH JEROME JEROME THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MULACKAL, 
URULIKUNNAM, 

ELIKULAM, 
NJANDUPARA P O, 

686577, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

144 20/01/2026 THOMAS P 
ERUPPAKATTU

E K PHILIP (FTHR) 12/126A/
ERUPPAKKATTU, 

OTTACKAL, 
ELAMGULAM, 

CHENGALAM P O, 
686585, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

145 20/01/2026 SANDRA BABY Doni Mathew (HSBN) KADALIKKATTIL, 
Kondadu, Ramapuram, 
Ramapuram, 686576, 

Meenachil

  

146 20/01/2026 SHAUN FRANCIS 
BEJOY 

BEJOY FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

MANJAKUNNEL, 
ANTHINAD P O, 

LALAM, ANTHINAD, 
686651, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

147 20/01/2026 BINOY SCARIA SCARIA SCARIA 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIYIL, 
ELIKULAM, 
ELIKULAM, 

MADUKKAKUNNU, 
686577, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

148 20/01/2026 ASHWIN M MANOJ (FTHR) Manoj Bhawan, 
Ramapuram, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram Bazar, 
686576, Meenachil

  

149 20/01/2026 JOMON JOY JOY V JOSEPH (FTHR) VELLUMALAYIL, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 

PULIYANNOOR, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

150 20/01/2026 Jose Cheriyan Cheriyan (FTHR) Madukkankal, 
Poovarany, Poovarany, 

Poovarany, 686577, 
Meenachil

  

151 20/01/2026 MARY MATHEW Mathew P D (HSBN) 1/136 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KURINJI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KURINJI P O, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

152 20/01/2026 AMAL ROY ROY FRANCIS (FTHR) MADICKANKAL, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

153 20/01/2026 KRISHNAPILLA SANKARAPILLA 
(FTHR)

PERAMBALATHU, 
KOORALI, 

ELAMGULAM, 
KOORALI, 686522, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

154 20/01/2026 Ancy Jose Jose Cheriyan (HSBN) Madukkankal, 
Poovarany, Poovarany, 

Poovarany, 686577, 
Meenachil

  

155 20/01/2026 ELBIN THOMAS THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ANAKUZHIYIL, 
MELAMPARA, 

THALAPPALAM, 
PLASSANAL P O, 

686579, MEENACHIL

  

156 20/01/2026 DIVYAMOL GEORGE BIJO V PAUL (HSBN) 15/17, 
VETTUKALPURATH, 

BOOTH 165 , PALA 
MUNICIPALITY, 

PALA, PALA, 686575, 
meenachil

  

157 20/01/2026 Prageesh S R Ramakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Soolamkulathu, 
Ramapuram, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 686576, 
Meenachil

  

158 20/01/2026 ATHUL ROY ROY FRANCIS (FTHR) MADICKANKAL, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

159 20/01/2026 ARUN SIBI SIBI KESAVAN 
(FTHR)

01/70/
MANGATTUKUNNEL, 

NARIANGANAM, 
THALAPPALAM, 
NARIANGANAM, 

686579, MEENACHIL

  

160 20/01/2026 ANJANA K A ABHILASH K 
THANKAPPAN (FTHR)

1/246 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVU, 

MELUKAVU, 686652, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 ATHUL PRAKASH PRAKASH T K (FTHR) 02/30, THOTTATHIL, 
MELUKAVU P O, 

MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVU, 686652, 

MEENACHIL

  

162 20/01/2026 SHIJA KURIAN TOMY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

14/79,MADAVANA, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR P O, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

163 20/01/2026 SMITHA KRISHNAPILLA 
(HSBN)

PERAMBALATH, 
KOORALI, 

ELAMGULAM, 
KOORALI, 686522, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

164 20/01/2026 JESSY MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 01/276 C PARAYIL, 
KURINJI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
KURINJI P O, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

165 20/01/2026 SAYED ZAHID MOHAMMED WAHID 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
MADHAKKAL, 

EDAKALAMATTAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

166 20/01/2026 JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THALIKAPARAMBIL 
11/331A, 

PONKUNNAM, 
ELAMGULAM, 

NARIYANANI P O, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

167 20/01/2026 JAICY BINOY BINOY SCARIA 
(HSBN)

THURUTHIYIL, 
ELIKULAM, 
ELIKULAM, 

MADKKAKUNNU, 
686577, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 CHRISTIN PIOUS PIOUS XAVIER 
(FTHR)

NARITHOOKKIL 
HOUSE, THODANAL, 

THODANAL, 
THODANAL, 686573, 

MEENACHIL

  

169 20/01/2026 SHINY JOSEPH ROY T A (HSBN) THYMURIYIL, 
EDANAD, 

VALLICHIRA, 
EDANAD, 686574, 

MEENACHIL

  

170 20/01/2026 JYOTHIS PIOUS PIOUS XAVIER 
(FTHR)

NARITHOOKKIL 
HOUSE, THODANAL, 

THODANAL, 
THODANAL, 686573, 

MEENACHIL

  

171 20/01/2026 Jisha Jacob Stephen John (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

172 20/01/2026 LIYA SAJI SAJI E J (FTHR) MUTHUMALA, 
Poovarany, Poovarany, 

Poovarani, 686577, 
Meenachil

  

173 20/01/2026 JASEENTHA T V PAUL THOMAS 
MECHERIL (HSBN)

MECHERIL, 
VALAVOOR, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALAVOOR, 686635, 
MEENACHIL

  

174 20/01/2026 SETHULAKSHMI K S SHIBU B (FTHR) 6/34, KALLOOR, 
MUTHOLY 

PANCHAYAT, 
MEENACHIL, 

KADAPPATTOOR P 
O, 686574, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 Soumya Nibu Joseph (HSBN) Pallattu, Kozhuvanl, 
Meenachil, Kozhuvanal, 

686573, Meenachil

  

176 20/01/2026 ADHRIJA S NAIR SAJEEV M N (FTHR) MADAPPALLIKUNNEL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

MEENACHIL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

686574, MEENACHIL

  

177 20/01/2026 Suraj P S Santhosh P R (FTHR) Palakunnel, Vallichira, 
Vallichira, Vallichira, 

686574, Meenachil

  

178 20/01/2026 AMRITHA 
SANTHOSH 
KRISHNA 

SANTHOSH P K 
(FTHR)

PUTTUMADATHIL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

MEENACHIL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

686574, MEENACHIL

  

179 20/01/2026 SONIYA SOY SOY THOMAS (FTHR) NELLICKANIRAPPEL, 
BHARANANGANAM 

P O, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

180 20/01/2026 JISMY JOY LALY JOY (MTHR) ALLUMPURATH, 
ALLUMPURATH 

ROAD, 
RAMAPURAM, 
AMANAKARA, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

181 20/01/2026 Aswathi R Reji mon K R (FTHR) Kottarikil, 
Velliyeppally, Pala, 
Velliyeppally P O, 
686574, Meenachil

  

182 20/01/2026 ANJALY SANTHOSH 
KRISHNA 

SANTHOSH P K 
(FTHR)

PUTTUMADATHIL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

MEENACHIL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

686574, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

183 20/01/2026 JOSMY JOY LALY JOY (MTHR) ALLUMPURATH, 
ALLUMPURATH 

ROAD, 
RAMAPURAM, 
AMANAKARA, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

184 20/01/2026 Ann Maria Joshy Joshy Mathew (FTHR) Karottu Thachoor, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, Idiyanal, 
686576, Meenachil

  

185 20/01/2026 NORRAH MARIAM 
CYRIL

JASMINE ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

002/387-B, PULLOLIL, 
NECHIPUZHOOR, 
AMETTUPALLI, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALAVOOR, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  

186 20/01/2026 NANDANA R RAJASH P (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

MEENACHIL, 
KADAPPATTOOR, 

686574, MEENACHIL

  

187 20/01/2026 Sajid Rafeek Rajitha (MTHR) Anthrathupadi, 
Elappunkal, Erattupetta, 

Kalathukadavu PO, 
686579, Meenachil

  

188 20/01/2026 Nihal Krishna S Sreejith G (FTHR) Ambadiyil, 
Velliyeppally, pala, 
Velliyeppally p o, 
686574, meenachil

  

189 20/01/2026 K A Hameed Rawther Muhammed Shabeer 
(OTHR)

Kunnappally, 
Panamattam, 
Elangulam, 

Panamattam, 686522, 
Meenachil

  

190 20/01/2026 Rehana Basheer Jasmin (MTHR) 105A, Chamappara, 
Thalanadu, Adukkom, 

686580, Pala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

191 20/01/2026 KRISHNANUNNI R RAJEEV V.G (FTHR) VELUKULANGARA, 
PALA, MEENACHIL, 

MEVADA, 686573, 
MEENACHIL

  

192 20/01/2026 VISMA 
VISWAMBHARAN 

SHAJI V G (FTHR) VATTAKUNNEL, 
ANTHINAD, LALAM, 
ANTHINAD, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

193 20/01/2026 AKSHITHA P SARAN SARAJAKSHAN P K 
(FTHR)

pullattu  house, pala, 
lalam, pala  p o  pala, 

686575, meenachil

  

194 20/01/2026 Gourikrishna Subash Subash K S (FTHR) Kaippanplackal, 
Idiyanal, Ramapuram, 

Idiyanal, 686576, 
Meenachil

  

195 20/01/2026 Suhara Beevi Muhammed Shabeer 
(OTHR)

Kunnappally, 
Panamattam, 
Elangulam, 

Panamattam, 686522, 
Meenachil

  

196 20/01/2026 ANJU BABU MOLAMMA BABU 
(MTHR)

VILANGUPARA, 
VELLAPPAD, PALA, 

PALA, 686575, 
MEENACHIL

  

197 20/01/2026 JOSEME DANI JOSE JOSE DANIEL (FTHR) ELAVUMMACKEL, 
KONIPPADU, 

MELUKAVUMATTOM, 
KONIPPADU, 686652, 

MEENACHIL

  

198 20/01/2026 NISHAAN JOHN 
SHINE

JILU JOHN (MTHR) PARATHAZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

KIZHATHADIYOOR, 
PALA, PALAI, 686575, 

MEENACHIL

  

199 20/01/2026 Tomin Jojo Jojo Joseph (FTHR) Chandrankunnel, 
Neeloor, Kadanad, 
Neeloor, 686651, 

Meenachil

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:16 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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200 20/01/2026 JOEL E JOSEPH JOSEPH E P (FTHR) ETTACKAKUNNEL 
HOUSE NO. - 219, 

EDAPPADY, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
EDAPPADY, 686578, 

MEENACHIL

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


